

Misc Appeal 94 of 2016
R – 108 of 2016

Order No. 15, Dt. 15-02-2019

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the Respondant Nos. 7, 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 20, 21, 25, 30 and 46 and filing W/O by Respondant Nos. 31, 33, 40 to 45, 47 to 49.

Respondant (State) files hazira through Lawyer.

Appellants file a petition praying for time for filing W/O on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

To 17-04-2019 for taking steps upon the Respondant Nos. 7, 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 20, 21, 25, 30 and 46 and filing W/O by Respondant Nos. 31, 33, 40 to 45, 47 to 49.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.