

Misc Appeal 94 of 2016
R –108 of 2016

Order No. 16, Dt. 17-04-2019

Today is fixed for taking steps upon the respondent nos. 7, 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 20, 21, 25, 30 and 46 and filing W/O by the respondent Nos. 31, 33, 40 to 45 and 47 to 49 .

Respondant (state) file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Respondant Nos. 31, 33, 40 to 45 and 47 to 49 file their respective hazira through Ld. Adv.

Appellant files a petition praying for time for taking steps upon the respondents on the ground stated there in.

Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Appellant also files a petition supported by an affidavit praying for substituting the legal heirs of non-contesting respondent no. 25 on the ground stated there in.

Copy is served. Let the petition be treated as IA.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 23-05-2019 for hearing the petition, dated. 17-04-2019 and for taking steps upon the respondent nos. 7, 8, 10, 13, 14, 17, 20, 21, 25, 30 and 46 and filing W/O by the respondent Nos. 31, 33, 40 to 45 and 47 to 49 .

District Judge I/C,
Paschim Medinipur.