

Misc. Appeal No.94 of 2016

Order No.35 dtd. 18.11.2022

Today is fixed for filing of amended plaint.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Lawyer and also files amended plaint. Let it be kept with the record. Appellant also files notice upon respondent Nos.2(a) to 2(h). P. fees paid.

Heard the submission of Ld. Lawyer for the appellant.

Issue the same at once upon respondent Nos.2(a) to 2(h).

L.C.R. be called for from the Ld. Court of Civil Judge (Sr. Division) 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 11.01.2023 for S/R, appearance and L.C.R.

D.A. to do the needful.

Dictt and Corrt by me,

D. J.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur